

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years/period		12 months ended 30 June		18 months ended	12 months ended 31 December	
		2019	2020	31 December 2021	2022	2023
Revenue	(RM'000)	64,855	120,289	195,593	48,186	24,546
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(RM'000)	(302,098)	(258,391)	3,285,982	(105,911)	22,356
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(RM'000)	(304,935)	(277,314)	3,279,241	(106,034)	22,355
Net profit/(loss) attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(242,813)	(204,772)	2,306,770	(103,333)	(19,224)
<hr/>						
Total assets	(RM'000)	793,321	889,439	270,069	236,640	171,571
Net liabilities	(RM'000)	(3,455,627)	(3,660,450)	(1,350,234)	(1,454,832)	(1,388,238)
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	2,540,504	2,776,595	1,370,410	1,441,268	1,471,279
<hr/>						
Earnings/(Loss) per share	(Sen)	(18.4)	(15.6)	175.3	(7.9)	(1.5)
Net liabilities per share	(Sen)	(263)	(278)	(103)	(111)	(105)

